
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 MAY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA

LOVELY CREATURES - THE BEST OF NICK CAVE AND THE …

TINA ARENA (GREATEST HITS / INTERPRETATIONS)

THE WATER

THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK VOL. II

NIGHT THINKER EP

WISH YOU WERE HERE

RIPCORD

THE WEATHER

NOTION

THE 25TH ANNIVERSARY ALBUM

MORE SCARED OF YOU THAN YOU ARE OF ME

THE VERY BEST

THE BEST OF

REMEMBRANCE

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

THIS IS ACTING

MIRRORLAND

Mark Vincent

Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds

Tina Arena

San Cisco

Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole

Amy Shark

The Ten Tenors

Keith Urban

Pond

Tash Sultana

Lee Kernaghan

The Smith Street Band

INXS

The Wiggles

Various

Vance Joy

Crowded House

Sia

Strangers

SME

BMG/WAR

EMI

ICR/MGM

SME

WRC/SME

SMW/SME

CAP/EMI

EMI

LLR/SME

ABC/UMA

INE

PET/UMA

ABC/UMA

SME

LIB/UMA

CAP/EMI

INE

SME
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1
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3
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53

1

20

7

5

207

47

10

91

111

52

1

88985431722

CDSEED15X

5747997

SAN05

88985410882

LICK019

88985433712

4744465

5740829

88985417402

LEE9898

PHR002CD

5335934

4794051

88985412962

LMCD0247

9174032

IR5241CD

88985403892
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