

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART						WEEK COMMENCING 15 MAY, 2017		
ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	OFF THE GRID	Bliss N Eso		ILL/UMA	ILLC154
2	3	4	1	A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA	Mark Vincent		SME	88985431722
3	NEW	1	3	LOVELY CREATURES - THE BEST OF NICK CAVE AND THE	Nick Cave & The Bad Seeds		BMG/WAR	CDSEED15X
4	4	5	1	TINA ARENA (GREATEST HITS / INTERPRETATIONS)	Tina Arena		EMI	5747997
5	NEW	1	5	THE WATER	San Cisco		ICR/MGM	SAN05
6	2	2	2	THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK VOL. II	Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole		SME	88985410882
7	5	3	1	NIGHT THINKER EP	Amy Shark		WRC/SME	LICK019
8	11	5	8	WISH YOU WERE HERE	The Ten Tenors		SMW/SME	88985433712
9	6	53	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p></p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
10	NEW	1	10	THE WEATHER	Pond		EMI	5740829
11	9	20	2	NOTION	Tash Sultana		LLR/SME	88985417402
12	8	7	1	THE 25TH ANNIVERSARY ALBUM	Lee Kernaghan		ABC/UMA	LEE9898
13	13	5	2	MORE SCARED OF YOU THAN YOU ARE OF ME	The Smith Street Band		INE	PHR002CD
14	14	207	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
15	15	47	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
16	7	10	6	REMEMBRANCE	Various		SME	88985412962
17	R/E	91	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
18	R/E	111	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032
19	R/E	52	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
20	NEW	1	20	MIRRORLAND	Strangers		SME	88985403892